
1 15 HEPBURN SHONARI 3 12 1 16 0.60
2 7 FERGUSON II BYRON 2 3 12 17 0.40
2 9 STUART EUGENE 2 1 1 4 0.40
2 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN 2 3 6 11 0.40
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL - - - -
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -
- 3 KNOWLES RENALDO - 3 3 6
- 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE - 6 3 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 28 26 63 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE 19 12 16 47 40.43
2 3 KNOWLES RENALDO 13 10 16 39 33.33
- 9 STUART EUGENE 5 4 13 22
- 7 FERGUSON II BYRON 9 4 7 20
- 15 HEPBURN SHONARI 9 2 2 13
- 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN 4 1 3 8
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - 1 1
- 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL - - - -
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 33 58 150 39.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • BAHAMAS

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:05  Total: 2:05
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1 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE 9 5 3 17 1.80
2 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL 8 8 17 33 1.60
3 3 KNOWLES RENALDO 6 3 10 19 1.20
4 9 STUART EUGENE 3 2 6 11 0.60
5 7 FERGUSON II BYRON 2 - 4 6 0.40
5 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN 2 3 8 13 0.40
5 15 HEPBURN SHONARI 2 3 - 5 0.40
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - - -
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 24 48 104 6.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 42 1 43

- 3 KNOWLES RENALDO - - 20 20
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL - - - -
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -
- 15 HEPBURN SHONARI - - 17 17
- 7 FERGUSON II BYRON - 1 13 14
- 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN - 3 18 21
- 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE - 4 16 20
- 9 STUART EUGENE - 5 12 17

- - - -Others
Total Team - 13 96 109


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • BAHAMAS

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:05  Total: 2:05
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1 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL 13 1 7 21 57.14
2 3 KNOWLES RENALDO 21 1 14 36 55.56
3 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE 17 - 19 36 47.22
- 7 FERGUSON II BYRON 1 - - 1
- 15 HEPBURN SHONARI - - 1 1
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - - -
- 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN - - - -
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 9 STUART EUGENE - - - -
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 2 41 95 52.63


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 SAUNDERS JE'VAGHAN 28 4 88 120 5.60
- 3 KNOWLES RENALDO - - 8 8
- 4 WILSON KYLE - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON JAMAAL - - 2 2
- 7 FERGUSON II BYRON - - 2 2
- 8 WILMOTT DONAVAN - - - -
- 9 STUART EUGENE - - 3 3
- 11 SIMON TONNY - - - -
- 15 HEPBURN SHONARI - - 3 3
- 2 WILSON PRINCTANIQUE - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 5 112 145 5.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • BAHAMAS

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:05  Total: 2:05

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 8/14/2018  02:32 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

17TH CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
ROUND ROBIN



1 14 HONORE MARC 5 7 12 24 1.00
2 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL 4 8 11 23 0.80
3 5 BUSHE AKIM 3 2 4 9 0.60
4 8 DONALD KAMERON 2 6 8 16 0.40
4 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL 2 7 2 11 0.40
6 20 DANIEL KWESI 1 - 1 2 0.20
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA - - - -
- 18 LEGALL BRANDON - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 32 38 87 3.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL 18 8 19 45 40.00
2 18 LEGALL BRANDON 15 8 16 39 38.46
- 5 BUSHE AKIM 4 5 10 19
- 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL 10 4 4 18
- 14 HONORE MARC 4 1 7 12
- 8 DONALD KAMERON - - 1 1
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA - - - -
- 20 DANIEL KWESI - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 26 57 134 38.06


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TTO • TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:05  Total: 2:05
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1 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA 12 12 13 37 2.40
2 18 LEGALL BRANDON 4 3 - 7 0.80
3 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL 3 4 4 11 0.60
4 5 BUSHE AKIM 2 3 6 11 0.40
4 8 DONALD KAMERON 2 5 4 11 0.40
4 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL 2 3 1 6 0.40
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 20 DANIEL KWESI - - - -
- 14 HONORE MARC - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 31 28 84 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 1 37

1 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL 2 3 12 17 0.40
- 5 BUSHE AKIM - - 14 14
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA - - - -
- 20 DANIEL KWESI - - - -
- 8 DONALD KAMERON - 1 23 24
- 18 LEGALL BRANDON - 3 22 25
- 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL - 2 10 12
- 14 HONORE MARC - 3 12 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 12 93 107 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TTO • TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:05  Total: 2:05

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 8/14/2018  02:32 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

17TH CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
ROUND ROBIN



1 5 BUSHE AKIM 35 1 34 70 48.57
- 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA 11 1 4 16
- 18 LEGALL BRANDON 4 1 4 9
- 14 HONORE MARC - - 1 1
- 8 DONALD KAMERON - - - -
- 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL - - - -
- 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL - - - -
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 20 DANIEL KWESI - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 3 43 96 48.96


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 DONALD KAMERON 43 3 68 114 8.60
- 5 BUSHE AKIM - - 4 4
- 9 WILLIAMS DANEIL - - 1 1
- 10 HOYTE MIKHEIL - - 1 1
- 11 STEWART RYAN - - - -
- 13 STEWART DAYNTE - - - -
- 15 MOHAMMED JOSHUA - - 3 3
- 20 DANIEL KWESI - - - -
- 18 LEGALL BRANDON - 1 6 7
- 14 HONORE MARC - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 5 85 133 8.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TTO • TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

BAH
TTO 2

3 26

24

22

25

22

25

25

20

15

12

110

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 408/14/2018

PARAMARIBO
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